
SAIL # BOAT NAME SKIPPER NAME CLUB RATING CLASS
START

TIME

COURSE

MILES

FINISH

TIME

ELAPSED

TIME

CORRECTED

TIME
PLACE

51001 Hot Ticket Jeff Burch BCYC 59 A 12:05:00 3.8 12:49:45 0:44:45 0:41:01 1
87178 Reliance Bill McKeever BYC 74 A 12:05:00 3.8 12:51:15 0:46:15 0:41:34 2
USA41 Wild Thing Russell Grant BCYC 17 A 12:05:00 3.8 12:49:55 0:44:55 0:43:50 3
56443 Marisol Seth Hall CRA 56 A DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

77787 Michegaas Joe Greenblatt ALYC 97 B 12:10:00 3.8 12:57:15 0:47:15 0:41:06 1
7350 Radical Departure Christian Rosene BYC 129 B 12:10:00 3.8 13:00:05 0:50:05 0:41:55 2

67507 Pussycat John Szalay BCYC 139 B 12:10:00 3.8 13:02:03 0:52:03 0:43:15 3
226 Jolly Roger Sea Scouts NSB 128 B 12:10:00 3.8 13:01:47 0:51:47 0:43:41 4

56445 Southern Star Mark Wyland ALYC 94 B 12:10:00 3.8 13:00:36 0:50:36 0:44:39 5
67715 Lickity Split Joe Degenhardt BCYC 131 B DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

154 Tortuga Caleb Everett BCYC 172 C 12:15:00 3.4 12:59:30 0:44:30 0:34:45 1
7323 Carioca Bob Wine ALYC 210 C 12:15:00 3.4 13:07:50 0:52:50 0:40:56 2
172 Chill John Fuller NHYC 198 C 12:15:00 3.4 13:09:13 0:54:13 0:43:00 3

46703 Sleeping Beauty Andrew Mayhugh BCYC 190 C 12:15:00 3.4 13:09:45 0:54:45 0:43:59 4
56211 Kamikaze John Hanscom SSYC 194 C 12:15:00 3.4 13:10:37 0:55:37 0:44:37 5
56646 Whiplash Larry Kliger OCC 191 C 12:15:00 3.4 13:12:15 0:57:15 0:46:26 6

58 Maiden John Risvold BCYC 172 C DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

HOT RUM SERIES 2016-2017 - RACE #1



SAIL # BOAT NAME SKIPPER NAME CLUB RATING CLASS
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87178 Reliance Bill McKeever BYC 74 A 13:26:00 4.3 14:53:19 1:27:19 1:22:01 1
USA41 Wild Thing Russell Grant BCYC 17 A 13:26:00 4.3 14:53:13 1:27:13 1:26:00 2
51001 Hot Ticket Jeff Burch BCYC 59 A 13:26:00 4.3 15:07:35 1:41:35 1:37:21 3
56443 Marisol Seth Hall CRA 56 A DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

77787 Michegaas Joe Greenblatt ALYC 97 B 13:31:00 3.7 14:50:31 1:19:31 1:13:32 1
67507 Pussycat John Szalay BCYC 139 B 13:31:00 3.7 14:54:10 1:23:10 1:14:36 2
7350 Radical Departure Christian Rosene BYC 129 B 13:31:00 3.7 14:54:56 1:23:56 1:15:59 3

56445 Southern Star Mark Wyland ALYC 94 B 13:31:00 3.7 14:58:48 1:27:48 1:22:00 4
226 Jolly Roger Sea Scouts NSB 128 B 13:31:00 3.7 15:01:46 1:30:46 1:22:52 5

67715 Lickity Split Joe Degenhardt BCYC 131 B DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

154 Tortuga Caleb Everett BCYC 172 C 13:35:00 3.3 14:52:25 1:17:25 1:07:57 1
7323 Carioca Bob Wine ALYC 210 C 13:35:00 3.3 15:01:10 1:26:10 1:14:37 2

56646 Whiplash Larry Kliger OCC 191 C 13:35:00 3.3 15:03:45 1:28:45 1:18:15 3
56211 Kamikaze John Hanscom SSYC 194 C 13:35:00 3.3 15:04:58 1:29:58 1:19:18 4
46703 Sleeping Beauty Andrew Mayhugh BCYC 190 C 13:35:00 3.3 15:05:22 1:30:22 1:19:55 5

58 Maiden John Risvold BCYC 172 C DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
172 Chill John Fuller NHYC 198 C 13:35:00 3.3 DNF DNF DNF DNF

HOT RUM SERIES 2016-2017 - RACE #2



SAIL # BOAT NAME SKIPPER NAME CLUB RACE 1 RACE 2 TOTAL PLACE
87178 Reliance Bill McKeever BYC 2 1 3 1

51001 Hot Ticket Jeff Burch BCYC 1 3 4 2

USA41 Wild Thing Russell Grant BCYC 3 2 5 3

56443 Marisol Seth Hall CRA 5 5 10 5

77787 Michegaas Joe Greenblatt ALYC 1 1 2 1

67507 Pussycat John Szalay BCYC 3 2 5 2

7350 Radical Departure Christian Rosene BYC 2 3 5 3

226 Jolly Roger Sea Scouts NSB 4 5 9 4

56445 Southern Star Mark Wyland ALYC 5 4 9 5

67715 Lickity Split Joe Degenhardt BCYC 7 7 14 7

154 Tortuga Caleb Everett BCYC 1 1 2 1

7323 Carioca Bob Wine ALYC 2 2 4 2

56646 Whiplash Larry Kliger OCC 6 3 9 3

56211 Kamikaze John Hanscom SSYC 5 4 9 4

46703 Sleeping Beauty Andrew Mayhugh BCYC 4 5 9 5

172 Chill John Fuller NHYC 3 8 11 6

58 Maiden John Risvold BCYC 8 8 16 8

HOT RUM SERIES 2016-2017 - NOVEMBER 20



SAIL #
BOAT

NAME
SKIPPER NAME

CREW

NAME
CLUB CLASS

RACE

1

RACE

2

RACE

3

RACE

4

DAY

TOTAL
PLACE

444 Fortunate Lee Walter Johnson BYC A 1 1 2 1 5 1
168 Summer Dream Tucker Cheadle Steve Shupak UCISA A 2 2 1 2 7 2

1 First In Class Roxanne Chan NHYC A 4 4 4 4 16

17 Freedom Rod Swift Wayne Steward ALYC C 4 4 4 4 16
30 Aeronca Chief Rolly Pulaski Sharon Forslund NHYC C 4 4 4 4 16

146 Trident Steve Sellinger Lloyd Sellinger NHYC C 4 4 4 4 16

HOT RUM 2016-2017 - NOVEMBER 20, 2016


